72
50
35 4581
Type Rated current
In (A)
Breaking capacity
(kA)
Recommended
sections of the
condmuocutonrtsin (g/mm2)
Packing/Box (pcs) Catalogue number
Curve C
Catalogue number
Curve B
C41N / 2A 2 4.5 1.0 12 / 240 41460 41460B
C41N / 4A 4 4.5 1.0 12 / 240 41461 41461B
C41N / 6A 6 4.5 1.0 12 / 240 41451 41451B
C41N / 10A 10 4.5 1.5 12 / 240 41452 41452B
C41N / 16A 16 4.5 2.5 12 / 240 41453 41453B
C41N / 20A 20 4.5 2.5 12 / 240 41454 41454B
C41N / 25A 25 4.5 4.0 12 / 240 41455 41455B
C41N / 32A 32 4.5 6.0 12 / 240 41456 41456B
C41N / 40A 40 4.5 10.0 12 / 240 41457 41457B
C41N / 50A 50 4.5 10.0 12 / 240 41458 41458B
C41N / 63A 63 4.5 16.0 12 / 240 41459 41459B
17
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Miniature circuit breakers (MCB) C40N
16